\@; ﬁ
/‘?9\ o} 1o 1411 ke
= °©'7 "{D?XDS %/WT

No. Item Description No. Item Description . Item Description
QBI15A-01-1 Muzzle Brake 19 B2-00-2 Lever Pin GB308-$ 4 4mm Steel Ball

QB18-01-01 Front Sight Assembly 20 GB879-2x30 2x30 Pivot Pin QB18-02-7 Spring
GS1000-01-3  Long Sight Screw 21 QBI18-02-3 Safety Spring QB18-02-4 Safety Frame
GS1000-01-4  Short Sight Screw 22 QBI18-02-04 Safety QB18-02-05 Safety Tube Assembly
QB18-01-02 Barrel 23 GB818-M4x5  M4x5 Screw QB18-02-2 Lined Tube
QB18-04--01-2 Rear Sight Body" 24 QB25-03-4 Scope Stop B2-02-02 Tube
GB859 4 Light Elastic Washer 25 GB78-M4x5  Tightening Screw B2-02-11 Trigger Spring
GB818-M4x5  M4xS Screw 26 B2-00-5 Copper Washer B2-02-12 Trigger Pin
GB119-C2x16  C2x16 Pivot Pin 27 B2-00-4 Connected Bolt QB18-02-01-1  Trigger
GT650-01-02-4 High-Low Adjusting 28 B2-00-6 Located QB18-02-01-01 Trigger Sear
WOOden Stock GB73-M4x18 M4x18 Screw 29 QBI18-02-02 Cylinder B2-00-3 Lever
QB18-04 Rear Sight Assembly 30 QB25-03-02-2  Screw QB18-03 Stock
QB18-00-2 Spring for H-L Adjustment 31 QB25-03-02-1 Seal B2-00-8 Inner Washer
B2B-01-3 Locking Pin Tongue 32 QBI18-02-03 Piston GB818-M5x12 M5x12 Screw
B2B-01-4 Spring for Looking Tongue 33 B2-02-3 Piston Spring QB18-00-1 Trigger Guard
QB25-00-3 O-Ring 34 QBI8-02-1 End Cap GB820-M6x45 M6x45 Screw
QB25-00-4 Washer for O-Ring 35 QBI18-02-6 Spring GB847-ST2.9x16 ST2.9x16 Screw
B1-01-6 Pin for Locking Tongue 36 QB18-02-5 Pin




